
Stand 4/3/25 - Änderungen vorbehalten

Stand Reading Session Komponistenporträt
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45 Mathias Wehr
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00 Peter Kleine Schaars
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15 Nigel Clarke
14:30 Heeresmusikkorps VHH
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30 Marco Pütz
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45 Dominik Wagner
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

Jacob de Haan, Thomas 
Asanger, Dominik Wagner, 

Mathias Wehr 

Andreas Ziegelbäck, Nigel 
Clarke, Peter Kleine 

Schaars, Mathias Wehr 

Jacob de Haan, Thomas 
Asanger

Otto M. Schwarz,  Marco 
Pütz, Bart Picqueur, 

Dominik Wagner

Gerald Oswald, Gauthier 
Dupertuis, 

Freitag



Stand Reading Session Komponistenporträt

Jacob de Haan

Wibraphon
Andreas Ziegelbäck

Nelson Jesus

Gerald Oswald
Kreisorchester Bamberg

Gauthier Dupertuis

George Sadeler

Andreas Ziegelbäck, 
Georges Sadeler, Bart 

Picqueur 

Otto M. Schwarz, Nelson 
Jesus, Marco Pütz, 

Peter Kleine Schaars, Nigel 
Clarke, Gerald Oswald, 

Andreas Ziegelbäck, 
Gauthier Dupertuis, 

Georges Sadeler

Otto M. Schwarz, Jacob de 
Haan, Marco Pütz, 

Nelson Jesus, Dominik 
Wagner, Bart Picqueur, 

Mathias Wehr

Samstag



Stand Reading Session Komponistenporträt

Thomas Asanger

Otto M. Schwarz
Kreisorchester Lichtenfels

Bart Picqueur

Andreas Simbeni

Peter Kleine Schaars, 
Gerald Oswald, Gauthier 

Dupertuis, Andreas Simbeni

Sonntag

Foto-Termin!!!! Bitte alle am Stand sein!

Nigel Clarke, Gerald 
Oswald, Mathias Wehr

Gauthier Dupertuis, Otto 
M. Schwarz, Marco Pütz, 
Bart Picqueur, Andreas 

Ziegelbäck, Dominik 
Wagner, Peter Kleine 

Schaars

Thomas Asanger, Andreas 
Simbeni, Jacob de Haan, 

Georges Sadeler, 


